PRODUCT SHEET
Teflon Precision Dispensing Tips
Willow House
20 Craigmore Ave
Milton Keynes, MK3 6HD
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 845 652 0058
Fax +44 (0) 845 652 0059

Colour coded in gauge sizes from 14 to 30.
Typical Applications
Use these Teflon tips for dispensing most adhesives,
gels, pastes, epoxies, RTVs, silicones, sealants,
compounds, solder pastes, solvents, inks, activators,
primers and chemicals.  The Teflon shaft is especially
suited for dispensing Cyanoacrylate adhesives as they
will not clog.
Most ADL components are available to order from stock. Products
are of the highest quality and compatible with most dispensing
systems and valves. We also stock a range of high quality
industrial grade Cyanoacrylate adhesives in 20g, 50g and 500g
HDPE bottles. Please contact us if you require product samples or
a quotation.
 Part Numbers
Part TF14-1/2 14G 0.5” Olive 0.066” ID
Part TF14-2 14G 2” Olive 0.066” ID
Part TF16-1/2 16G 0.5” Purple 0.053” ID
Part TF16-2 16G 2” Purple 0.053” ID
Part TF18-1/2 18G 0.5” Pink 0.042” ID
Part TF18-2 18G 2” Pink 0.042” ID
Part TF20-1/2 20G 0.5” Yellow 0.034” ID
Part TF20-2 20G 2” Yellow 0.034” ID
Part TF22-1/2 22G 0.5” Black 0.028” ID
Part TF22-2 22G 2” Black 0.028” ID
Part TF23-1/2 23G 0.5” Blue 0.026” ID
Part TF24-1/2 24G 0.5” Red 0.022” ID
Part TF30-1/2 30G 0.5” Lavender 0.012” ID
Packaging
Teflon tips are supplied in boxes of 50.  Bulk packs of 1000
are also available.